



Date: 14th January, 2025

To, The General Manager, Corporate Relationship Department, BSE Limited, Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001, Maharashtra, India

Reference: ISIN: INE706F01021; Scrip Code:511447; Symbol:SYLPH

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depository and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31st December, 2024.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depository and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we do hereby submit the confirmation certificate received from our Registrar and Transfer Agent i.e.Purva Sharegistry India Pvt. Ltd for the quarter ended 31st December, 2024.

You are requested to take the same into your records and acknowledge.

Thanking you Yours Faithfully

For Sylph Technologies Limited

Pranay Vaid Managing Director (DIN: 09816710)



9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011 Tel : 022-3199 8810 / 4961 4132 • Email: support@purvashare.com • Web : www.purvashare.com

01/01/2025

To,

SYLPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD - INE706F01021

Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for dematerialisation during the quarter ended December, 2024, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Dhuri Compliance Officer.

SYLPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD - INE706F01021 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/10/2024 to 31/12/2024

FOLIO	NAME OF SHAREHOLDE R	CERTIFICATE NO.	DIST. NO. (FROM)	DIST. NO.(TO)	SHARES	DEMATERIALIS ED ON
V02184	VINOD KUMAR JAIN	0204315	21811001	21813000	2000	10/10/2024
S05628	SHARDA BHATIA	0203966	20092001	20112000	20000	14/10/2024
K02064	KAMAL VISARIA	0201566	7476001	7494000	18000	16/10/2024
C01166	CHANDRA BHATIA	0200646	3123001	3154000	31000	21/10/2024
S05074	SHARADA BHATIA	0203589	17795001	17805000	10000	21/10/2024
N02204	NIRWAIR SINGH GILL	0202434	12548001	12555000	7000	23/10/2024
N02098	NIRWAIR SINGH GILL	0202367	12000001	12028000	28000	23/10/2024
N02095	NILESH GANDHI	0202364	11979001	11984000	5000	08/11/2024
T01103	TARABEN DAHYABHAI PATEL	0204012	20373001	20375000	2000	11/11/2024
D02015	DAHYABHAI SHANKARLAL PATEL	0200765	3562001	3565000	3000	12/11/2024
A03275	ARIF IBRAHIM CHHAYA	0200332	1743001	1748000	5000	14/11/2024
G02001	RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA	0204428	4814001	4826000	12000	16/11/2024
R04421	RANJAN HARISH SIDHPURA	0203247	16530001	16535000	5000	18/11/2024
H02136	HARISH LAXMAN SIDHPURA	0201207	6005001	6010000	5000	25/11/2024
S05624	SIDHPURA HARISH LAXMAN	0203963	20069001	20074000	5000	25/11/2024
S05351	SHABBIR N SAFRI	0203770	18903001	18904000	1000	26/11/2024
R04200	RAMBHAI B ODEDRA	0203098	15593001	15596000	3000	05/12/2024
R04121	RAKESH JASWANTRAI VADODARIA	0203058	15390001	15391000	1000	16/12/2024
P02137	PURNIMA A PRABHU	0202710	13812001	13822000	10000	19/12/2024
D0010004	DINESH CHANDRA DASHORA	0200737	3473001	3474000	1000	20/12/2024